L05000010891

	(Request	or's Name)	
	(Address		
	(.a.a	,	
	(Address)	
	(City/Stat	e/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UI	· [] WAIT	MAIL
	(Busines	s Entity Name)	
	(Docume	nt Number)	
Certified Copies		Cartificates of	Statue
Ceruned Copies	•	Ceruncales Of	Oleius
Canalal Instruction		Officer:	
Special Instructions	, to Filling	Officer.	
		_	1
lame Availabili ty			
Locument	Person		
Ekaminer	DUC		<u></u>
Updater	DC Off	ice Use Only	
Updater Verifyer	DCC		
Acknowledgement	DCC		
W 9 Verifuer	DOG		



100045185761

01/24/05--01021--014 **130.00

ZOOS JAN ZU A TO

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
SUBJECT: J Group 8	& Invesments LLC.			
-		d Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
<u></u>		ovani Perez		
	(1)	Name of Person)		
	J Group 8	& Invesments LLC.		-
	(1	Firm/Company)		
	1596	66 sw 50 Terr		
		(Address)	n · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	:
For further information of		Florida 33185 (State and Zip Code) call:	<u>··</u>	
Yovani Perez		at (305) 463-8700		
	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	♥ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status (additional convisional conv	;
Regist Divisio 409 E.	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street assee, Florida 32399	MAILING A Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	Section To Do orporations	Ō

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

y is:	
	 :
he principal office of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:
Mailing Address:	
same	·
\$	
ni Perez	yen.
· ·	

d to accept service of process for the alow d in this certificate, I hereby accept the app pacity. I further agree to comply with the te performance of my duties, and I am jet	pointment as !! provisions of all- Miar v ith and
1 1 1 1 2 1 3 7 7 7 7	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
Mgr	Yovani Perez	
1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1	15966 sw 50 terr	
	miami fl. 33185	
Mgrm	Joey Perez	
-	8470 sw 37 st	
	mlami fl. 33155	
		<u>~</u> _
<u> </u>		
		** .
(Use attachment if necessary)		
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
\sim	2	- 1
Signature of a mambar o	an authorized representative of a member.	
Signature of a member of	can authorized representative of a member.	
(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stafed here	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)	
Youan	PEREZ DO	·
Турес	d or printed name of signee	2005
Filing Fees:	## S	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organiz	<i>∞</i> ∞ ∞) perme
of Registered Agent	ر.ا ت	! 17
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)		> promp
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	1 1 1 mg	